Statement showing details of Budget Estimates, Revised Estimates & Actual
Expenditure on providing relief assistance to the Sri Lankan Refugees staying

in camps in Tamil Nadu & Odisha during last 10 years.

(Figures in %)
Sl Ne. Year Budget Revised Actual
Estimates Estimates Expenditure
1 2007-08 17,32,00,000 35,00,00,000 39.,90,00,000
2 | 2008-09 35,00,00,000 35,00,00,000 35.01,17:513
3 2009-10 35,00,00,000 40,00,00,000 40,00,00,000
4 2010-11 35,00,00.000 35,00,00,000 34,96,58,221
5 2011-12 30,00,00,000 30,00,00,000 30,00,00,000
6 2012-13 50,00,00,000 45,00,00,000 45,00,00,000
¥ 2013-14 70,00,00,000 63,00,00,000 63,00,00,000
8 2014-15 68,09,00,000 60,00,00,000 59.96,05,011
9 2015-16 50,00,00,000 48,00,00,000 48.,00,00,000
10 2016-17 50,00,00,000 45.00,00,000 45,00,00,000




Statement showing details of Budget Estimates, Revised Estimates & Fund
released to the Govt. of Uttarakhand for construction of housing units for the
Tibetan Refugees at Dehradun.

(Figures in %)
Sl No. Year | Budget Revised Fund released
! Estimates Estimates
1 2007-08 | : - =
2 2008-09 | - : z
3 2009-10 - - -
4 2010-11 10,00,000 1,00,000 2
5 2011-12 10,00,000 1,00,000 >
6 2012-13 | 10,00,000 1,00,000 s
i 2013-14 | 10,00,000 9,00,000 9,00,000
8 2014-15 | 10,00,000 10,00,000 10,00,000
9 2015-16 | 1,00,000 1,00000 | -
10 2016-17 10,00,000 1,00,000 TS




Statement showing details of Budget Estimates, Revised Estimates & Fund
released to the Govt. of J&K for providing relief assistance to the displaced
persons from POJK of 1947 and displaced persons (Nen Camp) from Chhamb
Niabat area of 1971.

(Figures in )

SI. No. Year

Budget
Estimates

Revised
Estimates

Fund released

2007-08

2008-09

1,00,000

49,00,00,000

49,00,00,000

2009-10

2010-11

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

NO |00 [~2 | Oy || = [ LI | B |

2015-16

2016-17

=
<




Statement showing details of Budget Estimates, Revised Estimates & Fund
released to the Govt. of West Bengal in respect of the scheme of rehabilitation
package for the returnees from former Indian enclaves in Bangladesh and up-
gradation of infrastructure in former Bangladeshi enclaves in India and
Cooch-behar District after exchange of enclaves.

(Figures in %)
Sl. No. Year Budget Revised Fund released
Estimates Estimates

1 2007-08 - - -

2 2008-09 - - -

3 2009-10 - - -

4 2010-11 - - -

5 2011-12 - - -

6 2012-13 - - -

7 2013-14 - - -

8 2014-15 - - -

9 2015-16 - 140,00,00,000 140,00,00,000

10 2016-17 340,00,00,000 140,00,00,000 140,00,00,000

* The scheme was sanctioned in 2015.




Statement showing details of Budget Estimates, Revised Estimates & Fund
released to Central Tibetan Relief Committee (CTRC) for administrative and

welfare expenses of settlement offices for Tibetan Refugees.
(Figures in %)

Sl. No.

Year

Budget
Estimates

Revised
Estimates

Fund released

2007-08

2008-09

2009-10

2010-11

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

2015-16

8,00,00,000

8.00,00,000

8,00,00,000

|

oo oy k| Lk —

2016-17

8,00,00,000

8,00,00,000

8,00,00,000

* The scheme was sanctioned in 2015.




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5

